
 

JUNE 

DATE DAY EVENTS WORKING DAY 

01.06.2024 Saturday  HOLIDAY 

02.06.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

03.06.2024 Monday   

04.06.2024 Tuesday   

05.06.2024 Wednesday Environment day, Kailash Staff – Sapling plantation  

06.06.2024 Thursday   

07.06.2024 Friday   

08.06.2024 Saturday FDP on cognitive teaching methods HOLIDAY 

09.06.2024 Sunday TNPSC exam HOLIDAY 

10.06.2024 Monday Department requirements receiving  

11.06.2024 Tuesday Infrastructure verification  

12.06.2024 Wednesday Learning forum, Wall magazine  

13.06.2024 Thursday ID List With data -Submission to Office  

14.06.2024 Friday Non-teaching meeting , FDP, Workload Verification  

15.06.2024 Saturday Holiday for Staff HOLIDAY 

16.06.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid HOLIDAY 

18.06.2024 Tuesday Telecalling for  Reopening  

19.06.2024 Wednesday   

20.06.2024 Thursday All Staff Meeting – Secretary Sir  

21.06.2024 Friday FDP / Reopening readiness  

22.06.2024 Saturday Working day for Staff HOLIDAY 

23.06.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

24.06.2024 Monday 

II & III year UG & PG – Reopening Time 

table,Notes- Given, Uniform, Note Book Distribution, 

Absentees, Telecalling, Latecomer, 

Outbus Student Verification 

Week -1 , 1 

25.06.2024 Tuesday  2 

26.06.2024 Wednesday 
Team leaders and Mentor/Mentee submission / 

Staff Meeting 
3 

27.06.2024 Thursday  4 

28.06.2024 Friday Notes Verification –VPs Work 5 

29.06.2024 Saturday Holiday for Staff HOLIDAY 

30.06.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 



 

JULY  

DATE DAY EVENTS WORKING DAY 

01.07.2024 Monday  Week –2, 6 

02.07.2024 Tuesday  7 

03.07.2024 Wednesday I year – Opening /print Out for Freshers 8 

04.07.2024 Thursday  9 

05.07.2024 Friday  10 

06.07.2024 Saturday 

Working day for Staff- Hand book, Attendence, 

Class Observation, Leave form ,Hints note from 

Hod’s 

HOLIDAY 

07.07.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

08.07.2024 Monday 

Unit - I Completion for II & III year UG & PG 

Group Dance for First Years /Nomination – 

Student Council 
Week – 3,11 

09.07.2024 Tuesday 1
st
 installment last date/Unit-II start 12 

10.07.2024 Wednesday 
Conference/ Seminar/ Workshop - 

Commencement 
13 

11.07.2024 Thursday  14 

12.07.2024 Friday Student Council Election 15 

13.07.2024 Saturday Holiday for Staff HOLIDAY 

14.07.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

15.07.2024 Monday  Week –4, 16 

16.07.2024 Tuesday  17 

17.07.2024 Wednesday Moharam HOLIDAY 

18.07.2024 Thursday Club Inauguration 18 

19.07.2024 Friday  19 

20.07.2024 Saturday Working day for Staff HOLIDAY 

21.07.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

22.07.2024 Monday  Week –5,20 

23.07.2024 Tuesday Unit-I Completion for I years 21 

24.07.2024 Wednesday 
Unit – II Completion for II & III year UG & PG 

Unit-II start for I UG 
22 

25.07.2024 Thursday Unit-III start/CIA Exam-1 23 

26.07.2024 Friday CIA Exam -2 24 

27.07.2024 Saturday Holiday for Staff HOLIDAY 

28.07.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

29.07.2024 Monday CIA Exam-3 Week –6, 25 

30.07.2024 Tuesday CIA Exam-4 26 

31.07.2024 Wednesday CIA Exam-5 27 



 

                                                                  AUGUST  

DATE DAY EVENTS WORKING DAY 

01.08.2024 Thursday CIA Exam-6 28 

02.08.2024 Friday  29 

03.08.2024 Saturday Holiday for Staff HOLIDAY 

04.08.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

05.08.2024 Monday Friendship Day Celebration Week –7, 30 

06.08.2024 Tuesday Mariyamman Festival HOLIDAY 

07.08.2024 Wednesday Mariyamman Festival HOLIDAY 

08.08.2024 Thursday Mariyamman Festival HOLIDAY 

09.08.2024 Friday Mariyamman Festival HOLIDAY 

10.08.2024 Saturday Mariyamman Festival HOLIDAY 

11.08.2024 Sunday Mariyamman Festival HOLIDAY 

12.08.2024 Monday  Week –8, 31 

13.08.2024 Tuesday 2
nd

 installment last date 32 

14.08.2024 Wednesday  33 

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day HOLIDAY 

16.08.2024 Friday Unit – 2 completion for I year 34 

17.08.2024 Saturday Working day for Staff HOLIDAY 

18.08.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

19.08.2024 Monday 
Add on course for 30 hrs 

Unit-III start 
Week –9, 35 

20.08.2024 Tuesday  36 

21.08.2024 Wednesday  37 

22.08.2024 Thursday Unit – III Completion for II & III year (UG &PG) 38 

23.08.2024 Friday Conference/ Seminar – Closing all department 39 

24.08.2024 Saturday Holiday for Staff HOLIDAY 

25.08.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

26.08.2024 Monday Gokulastami HOLIDAY 

27.08.2024 Tuesday Mid Exam -I Week –10, 40 

28.08.2024 Wednesday Mid Exam -II 41 

29.08.2024 Thursday Mid Exam -III 42 

30.08.2024 Friday Mid Exam-IV 43 

31.08.2024 Saturday Working day for Staff HOLIDAY 



 

SEPTEMBER  

DATE DAY EVENTS WORKING DAY 

01.09.2024 Sunday Mid Exam-V HOLIDAY 

02.09.2024 Monday Mid Exam-VI Week –11, 44 

03.09.2024 Tuesday Mid Exam-VII 45 

04.09.2024 Wednesday Mid-sem exam ends 46 

05.09.2024 Thursday Unit-IV start 47 

06.09.2024 Friday  48 

07.09.2024 Saturday Vinayagar Chathurthi HOLIDAY 

08.09.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

09.09.2024 Monday  Week –12, 49 

10.09.2024 Tuesday  50 

11.09.2024 Wednesday Unit – III Completion for I years 51 

12.09.2024 Thursday Unit-IV start for I year 52 

13.09.2024 Friday  53 

14.09.2024 Saturday Working day for Staff HOLIDAY 

15.09.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

16.09.2024 Monday Miladi Nabi HOLIDAY 

17.09.2024 Tuesday  Week –13, 54 

18.09.2024 Wednesday  55 

19.09.2024 Thursday  56 

20.09.2024 Friday  57 

21.09.2024 Saturday Working day for Staff HOLIDAY 

22.09.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

23.09.2024 Monday  Week –14, 58 

24.09.2024 Tuesday  59 

25.09.2024 Wednesday  60 

26.09.2024 Thursday Unit – IV Completion for II & III year UG & PG 61 

27.09.2024 Friday Unit-V start /Futtakka 62 

28.09.2024 Saturday Holiday for Staff HOLIDAY 

29.09.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

30.09.2024 Monday Unit-IV Completion for I year Week –15, 63 



 

OCTOBER  

DATE DAY EVENTS WORKING DAY 

01.10.2024 Tuesday Unit-V start for I year 64 

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi HOLIDAY 

03.10.2024 Thursday Golu starting date 65 

04.10.2024 Friday  66 

05.10.2024 Saturday  HOLIDAY 

06.10.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

07.10.2024 Monday  Week –16, 67 

08.10.2024 Tuesday  68 

09.10.2024 Wednesday  69 

10.10.2024 Thursday  70 

11.10.2024 Friday Ayudha Pooja HOLIDAY 

12.10.2024 Saturday Saraswathi Pooja HOLIDAY 

13.10.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

14.10.2024 Monday  Week –17, 71 

15.10.2024 Tuesday  72 

16.10.2024 Wednesday  73 

17.10.2024 Thursday Syllabus Completion for All UG&PG 74 

18.10.2024 Friday  75 

19.10.2024 Saturday  HOLIDAY 

20.10.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

21.10.2024 Monday Model Examination   I Week –18, 76 

22.10.2024 Tuesday Model Examination   II 77 

23.10.2024 Wednesday Model Examination   III 78 

24.10.2024 Thursday Model Examination   IV 79 

25.10.2024 Friday Model Examination   V 80 

26.10.2024 Saturday  HOLIDAY 

27.10.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

28.10.2024 Monday Model Examination  VI Week –19, 81 

29.10.2024 Tuesday Model Examination   VII 82 

30.10.2024 Wednesday   

31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali HOLIDAY 
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